

14.11.2024

Present: Sh Fahad Malik Ld Counsel for plaintiff.

Ms Ira Gupta & Sh Sumit Kumar Ld Counsel for defendant no 1.

Sh S K Tripathi Ld counsel for the defendant no 2.

PW-1 cross examined by Ld counsel for the defendant no 1 and discharged.

List for remaining PE on **01.02.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/14.11.2024